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GNW 

COLLEGA 

ODHIAN 
SERVICE 

Ref. No. 
The Assistant Registrar (R & S) 
Administration Block, 

Panjab University, 
Sector - 14, 

493]E& 

Chandigarh - 160014. 

Sir/Madam, 

Subject: Registration Return & Continuation Fee Return for the Year 2021-22. 

Dr 

S. N. Class 

Enclosed herewith are Registration Return & Continuation Fee Returns proforma Bank Draf NO....2! 

dated 01 - November - 2021 for Rs. 3, 56, 300-(Rs. Three Lacs, Fiftly Six Thousand & Three Hundred Only) on account of Registration, 
Migration, Continuation, Pupin & AfMiliation Fee as per detailed below - 

1lBA 1st Sem 

2| BA 3rd Sem 

3BA Sth Sem 

4B. Com Ist Sem 

s|B. Com 3rd Sem 

6|B. Com 5th Semn 

7| BCA 1st Sem 

8|BCA 3rd Sem 

9BCA Sth Sem 

10]BBA Ist Sem 

11|BBA 3rd Sem 

12| BBA Sth Sem 

13MA Ist Sem 

14| MA 3rd Sem 

1s|M. Com Ist Sem 

16|M.Com 3rd Sem 

17PGDCA Ist Sem 

18|PGDMC lst Sem 
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ToLal 

No of Reg. Fee & 
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23 

12 

1353 

17300 

100 

4100 

Enrol Fee @ 
Rs. 100- cach 

4200 

100| 

100 

41500| 

15600 

17300 
100 

4100 

4200 

100 

Mig. Fee @ 
Rs. 400/- cach 

100 

41500| 

Gujarkhan Campus, Model Town, 
LUDHIANA-141 002. 

Ph. :0161-2424668, 2772561 
Fax : 0161-2424668 

Email : gnkcwldh 1@rediffmail.com

0 

400 

Total 

400 

400 

Cont. Fee @ 
Rs. 200/- each 

1200 

Migration Fee 

Dated |202) 

Continuation Fee 
AfMliation Fee 

0 

32800 

28000 

0 

35000 

38600 

6400 

5800 

0 

8200 

7000 

3200 

4600 

Registration/Pupin/Enrol Fee 

7400 

4600 

3600 

2400 

187600 

Pupin Fee 

Rs. 200/ 
31200 

34600 
200 

8200 

8400 

200 

200 

83000 

166000 
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187600 
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357300 

Rs. Three Lacs, Fifty Five, Thoussand & Five Hundred Only 
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: Registratien Retum & Continuation ee Return for the Year 202 1-22. ( VC Permission) 

BA ist Scm 

Iotal 

Guru Nanak Khalsa College for Women 

d hercwith are Registration Return & Continuation Fee Returns proforma Bank Draft No.1934 

No of 

e 10- Novenmber - 2021 for Rs. 400/-(Rs. Four Hundred Only) on account of Registratior: Migration. Continuation. Pupin & 

ation Fee as per detailed below : 

D. Manceta Kahlon Principal Pracipal LKh. College for Women 
Model Town. Ludhiana 

Cont. Fee a Mig. Fee @ Enrol Fee @ Ree. Fee & 

|Students Rs. 100/- eachRs. 100/- eachRs. 400/- cach RS. 200/- each 

11 NOV 2021 

100 

1001 

Gujarkhan Campus, Model Town, 
LUDHIANA-141 002. 

Ph. :0161-2424668, 277256 1 
Fax: 0161-2424668 

Email : gnkcwldh 1@redifmail.com 
Web: gnwldh.com 

100 

1001 

0 

Migration Fee 

Registration/ Pupin/Enrol Fee 

Total 

Dated 

Continuation Fee 

Afiliation Fee 

11 NOV 2321 

Rs. Four Hundred Only 

|Pupin Fec 

Rs. 200/ 

200 

200} 

400 

0 

0 

Total 

|Amount Rs. 

400 

L00 

00} 



COLLEG 

<UDHAS 
SERVICE 

Ref. No. 

S.No 

Iime 

1 

10 

WOME 

Dr. Maneeta Kahlon 

2 Dr. Balbir Kaur 

12 

SACRIFICE 

13 

Mrs. Maninder Kaur 

4| Mrs. Manmeet Kaur 
5 Mrs. Prabhjot Kaur 

Dr. Kuldeep Kaur 
7 Mrs. Jaswinder Kaur 

Mrs. Seema Dua 

14 

Dr.. Parveen Arora 
Dr. Neetu Parkash 

11 Mrs. Punpreet Kaur 

15 

Name of the Full-time 
teacher 

Guru Nanak Khalsa College for Womer 

2.2.2 and 2.3.3 Number of Full time Teacher(2021-22) 

Dr. Nidhi Sharma 

Dr Madhu Bala 

Mrs. Manpreet Kaur 
Mrs. Rajwinder Kaur 

16 Mrs. Harpreet Kaur 

17 Mrs. Kirti Loomba 

18 Mrs. Surjit Kaur 
19 Dr. Anupam Vatsyayan 

20 Mrs. Gagneetpal Kaur 
21 Ms. Daisy Wadhwa 

22 Mrs. Satwant Kaur 

23 Dr. Jasmine Bains 

24 Mrs. Shikha Kalra 

Designation 

Principal 
Librarian 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Gujarkhan Canpus, Model Town, 
LUDHIANA-141 002. 

Ph. :0161-2424668, 277256 1 
Fax : 0161-2424668 

Email : gnkcwldh 1@rediffmail.com 
Web: gnwldh.com 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Name of the Department 

English 
Library 

Dated 

Business Mgmt. & Comm. 

Business Mgmt. & Comm. 

Punjabi 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 

Hindi 
Economics 

Social sciences 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 

Business Mgmt. & Commerce 
Social Sciences 
Fine Arts 
Journalism & Mass 
Communication 

OMSP 

English 
English 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Psychology 
Home Science 

nede 
Dr. MANEETA KAHLON 

Principal 
G.N.Kh. College for Women Gujarkhan Campus, Model Town, 

Ludhiana. 



KHA. COLLEGE 

OVE SERVICE 

Ref. No. 

31 

WOM 

SACRIF 

25 Dr. Shikha Bajaj 
26 Ms. Sukhjit Kaur 
27 Mrs. Simardeep Kaur 
28| Ms. Harpreet Kaur 

29 Ms. Sarabjeet Kaur 
30 Ms. Kritika Gupta 

Ms. Gurarpan 
32 Ms. Shrriya Thukral 
33 Ms. Jaspreet Kaur 
34 Mrs. Rajveer Kaur 
35 Mrs. Inderjeet Kaur 
36 Mrs. Seema Devi 
37 Ms. Sandeep Kaur 
38 Ms. Shalini 

45 

39 Ms. Anju Kapoor 
40 Ms. Balwinder Kaur 
41 Ms. Neha Dawar 

42 Ms. Amarpreet Kaur 
43 Ms. Rachna Kanojia 
44| Ms. Arpuneet 

Ms.Aarti Thakur 
46 Mrs. Mandeep Kaur 
47| Dr. Pratibha Tyagi 
48| Ms. Ritu Priya 

Guru Nanak Khalsa College for Women 

49 Ms. Ekroop 
50 Ms. Jyoti 
51 Ms. Pavneet Kaur 

52 Mrs. Shaifali Arora 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Gujarkhan Campus, Model Town, 
LUDHIANA-141 002. 

Ph. : 
0161-2424668, 2772561 

Fax : 0161-2424668 

Email : gnkcwldh 1@rediffrmail.com 
Web: gnwldh.com 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Home Science 

Social Science 

Computer Science 
Computer Science 

English 
English 
English 
English 
English 

Assistant Professor Physical Education 
Assistant Professor Punjabi 

Assistant ProfessorPunjabi 
Assistant Professor History 
Assistant Professor Music 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Dated 

Music 

Fine Arts 

Economics 
Home Science 

Punjabi 
Psychology 

Computer Science 
Physical Education 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 

Dr. MANEETA KAHLON 
Principal G.N.Kh. College for Women Gujarkhan Campus, Model Town, 
Ludhlana. 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 



OLLEGR 

UONIA OVE SERVICE 

Ref. No. 

54 

WOM 

SACRIFICE 

55 

53 Ms. Shubhra Sharma 
Ms. Harpreet Kaur 

Bhamrah 
Ms. Jaswinder Kaur 

S6 Ms. Divya Sharma 
57 Ms. Harleen Kaur 
58 Ms. Nisha Saluja 
59 Mrs. Jaspreet Kaur 
60 Mrs. Gurleen Kaur 

Guru Nanak Khalsa College for Women 

61 Ms. Urvashi 

62 Ms. Swati Sethi 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Gujarkhan Camnpus, Model Town, 
LUDHIANA-141 002. 

Ph. : 0161-2424668, 2772561 
Fax : 0161-2424668 

Email : gnkcwldh 1@rediffmail.com 
Web: gnwldh.com 

Dated 

Business Mgmt. & Comm. 

Business Mgmt. & Comm. 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 

Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 
Business Mgmt. & Comm. 
Computer Science 

Dr. Maneeta Kahlon 

Principal 
Dr. MANEETA KAHLON 

Principal G.N.Kh. Colege for Women Gujarkhan Campus, Model Town, 
Ludhiana. 
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